
ANNUAL EVALUATION (FL-Certified Options) 
Section 1002.41, F.S., requires the parent to provide for an annual evaluation of the home education student. 
Below is a list of teachers who hold current valid Florida Teaching Certificates and are available for assistance 
with your student’s annual evaluation. However, The School District of Lee County does not necessarily 
endorse these teachers as the only means of testing or evaluating. The parent may secure the services of any 
current valid certified/licensed teacher or psychologist.   

Revised: 9/18/2025 
 

Florida Certified Teacher Phone Contact Email and/or Website 

Ahia, Dr. T. A. 602-405-4962 DrTra.FLSCC@gmail.com    

Anderson, Rowena 727-463-0577 Roandan@tampabay.rr.com  

Amico-Dodig  AmicoDodig@gmail.com  

Apple Blossom Evaluations 407-680-0323 Info@AppleBlossomEvals.com  

Aruca, Mimi 786-348-7718 MAruca2239@yahoo.com  

Barr, Jennifer  Evaluations@TheHomeschoolWell.com  

Barrow, Yvette  Yvette@im4christ.org  

Belknap, Jennifer 660-441-7422 HomeschoolingInTheMidstOfChaos.com 
FloridaEvals@gmail.com  

Blikstad, Jonathan 239-677-1491 jdblikstad@gmail.com  

Boggess Brice, Sherri 352-281-8225 BriceHomeSchoolServices@gmail.com  

Charland, Kelly 407-680-0323 Info@AppleBlossomEvals.com  

Cintron, Judith 239-362-4291 judithzc@leeschools.net  

Clark, Elyse 239-898-6301 ElyseClark124@gmail.com  

Cruz-Pabon, Doris 239-823-4296 dorisnc@leeschools.net  

Daniels, Carleen Marie 239-789-7662 FaithAndCo.info@gmail.com 
https://FaithCoServices.Wordpress.com  

Douglas, Christina 239-560-1997 Cmdunlop4@gmail.com 
christinamdo@leeschools.net  

Duffy, Bryan  BryanJD@LeeSchools.net  

Drexler, Sandy 352-376-4853 Sdrexler604@gmail.com  

Dunne, Lisa 813-787-5797 Lisa7dunne@yahoo.com  
Calendly.com/LisaDunne  

Eason, Samantha 407-925-7140 www.samanthaeason.com 
www.facebook.com/homeschoolevals  
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Florida Certified Teacher Phone Contact Email and/or Website 

Egan, Sara 239-848-9804 saraegan@ymail.com  

Eyde-Tucker, Lupita 305-479-3712 evaluationsbylupita@gmail.com  

Foley, Bertha 330-495-7687 
239-481-9363 

 

Frye, Donna 352-464-2687 Donna.Frye09@gmail.com  

Grana, Agustin 786-281-3238 agusting@leeschools.net  

Hall, Jennifer 304-690-6961 
Text or VM 

JenniferSHal@LeeSchools.net  
Please write Homeschool Test Needed in Subject line  

Harper, Wendy 407-461-4517 hshonorroll@gmail.com 
https://easyflhomeschoolevaluation.com/Success/login/ind
ex.php  

Hendrick, Carol 239-565-5386 Middle57@centurylink.net  

Iovine, Dr. Marti 239-896-0420 MarthaBI@LeeSchools.net  

Jarzyk, Ashley 239-839-8888  

Kornilova-Casimir, Julia 941-413-9881 JuliaCasimir@gmail.com  

Kroeker, Julia 239-776-9811 Mrs.Kroeker@gmail.com  

Kunkel, Amber  AmberKunkel79@gmail.com  

Locke, Ali 239-693-5353 AlitzahJL@LeeSchools.net  

Lowry, Diana  LearningJourneys239@gmail.com  

Miller, Stacy 240-481-1619 Stacymiller22@hotmail.com  

Minore, Heather  Awtumn13@gmail.com  

Oyola, Elizabeth 239-895-5896 Eoyola123@gmail.com  

Segal, Hayley 239-826-5079 HayleyS@LeeSchools.net  

Segal, Julian 239-947-7500 JulianS@LeeShools.net  

Sellers, Kathryn 352-225-5143 Kmsellers1@msn.com  

Smith, Michelle 239-823-1164 MSmithPack11@gmail.com  

Smoak, Anne 904-315-4069 ConsultingAnne@gmail.com  

Squicciarini, Kimberly 239-257-9240 Kimlyn7@yahoo.com  

Tucker, Charles 786-525-3545 Cctucker7@gmail.com 
https://www.facebook.com/HomeschoolEvaluations  
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Florida Certified Teacher Phone Contact Email and/or Website 

Vandall, Sienna  SKVandall03@gmail.com  

Van Waus, Heidi 239-490-2040 VanWausH@gmail.com   

Velazquez, Arlene 239-471-6952 AV2354@yahoo.com  

Weisbrot, Todd 954-728-0493 toddweisbrot8@gmail.com  

Wilson, Candice 239-265-6043 candicelw721@gmail.com  

Zackery, Danielle 352-875-7358 DanielleZackery@gmail.com  
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